
3/9/2015 Print

Subject: Re: Fwd: Confirmation Letter etc.. Ponders End Family Festival 

From: Rewired Rewired (re_wired@ymail.com) 

To: pondersendfestivals@gmail.com; 

Date: Friday, 23 August 2013, 11:19 

Hi Omar 

I just wanted to confirm with you the dates i am needed for the power is it the 25/08/2013 and the 
26/08/2013 or just the 26/08/2013. can you tell me the times i will be needed and which days the 
space ball will be needed, as due to the email below i am a little confused as it says the Monday 
26/08/2013. 

Simon 

From: martine drake <pondersendfestivals@gmaiI.com> 
To: reflections4nature@aol.com; Nischa Hammond <thebeautyclub- 

ineden@hotmail.co.uk>; ray adams <ray.adams12@btinternet.com>; Syeda 
Saadia Ameer <saadia15@gmail.com>; Bling Wear 
<bSingwear@hotmail.com>; "info@steppaz.co.uk" <info@steppaz.co.uk>; 
anaddo@kissfoods.co.uk; ellie.robies@enfield.gov.uk; Nelson Williams 
Foundation <corsetart@aol.com>; Ginnie Landon 

<Ginnie@enfieldwomen.org.uk>; info@communityaid.org.uk; Jomir Hussain 
<jomir@firstaidcall.co.uk>; Muna Talad <munas599@yahoo.co.uk>; Martin 
Chadwick <martin@izorb.org>; "rina@communityaid.org.uk" 
<rina@communityaid.org.uk>; roswest1@aol.com; Robert Winchester 

Tobert.winchester@jayshomecare.co.uk>; too smooth 
. e_wired@ymail.com>; re-wired@ymail.com; "enfieldscc@yahoo.co.uk" 
-enfieldscc@yahoo.co.uk>; amaraisi@yahoo.co.uk; 
philip.french@nclondon.nhs.uk; pamhollowayl 7@yahoo.co.uk; rupshi u 
<rupshana@msn.com>; guy@enfieldtimebank.org.uk; 
conor.cusack@enfield.gov.uk; Yes Cepo <yes.cepo@talktalk.net>; 
"roomhirepecdt@btconnect.com" <roomhirepecdt@btconnect.com>; 
ciaire@ecyps.org.uk; jacquelin.matyr@enfieid.gov.uk; 
jacqueline.martyr@enfield.gov.uk; Marcia Cabey 
<mareia.cabey@enfie!dcab.org.uk> 

Sent: Friday, 23 August 2013, 10:37 

Subject: Fwd: Confirmation Letter etc.. Ponders End Family Festival 

Hi All, 
just in case anyone hasn't received this info before, I'm sending it out again. 
please find attached a copy of your confirmation letter in regards to the Family Festival on 
Mon aug 26th. 
The major incident plan, festival layout and a stallholders list. 1 n 


